URSA's Inflatable
Packaging Solutions

Revolutionize Your Packaging Protection
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Film Inflation Machine

URSA's machines are designed and optimized for URSA's inflatable packaging films, guaranteeing top performance and reliability.

URSA D1 Series Inflation Machine
Direct Purchase: $1199
Rental: $60/mo

Our machine is designed for simplicity: follow the on-screen instructions, load the
film, and let the machine do the rest. The interactive system syncs with your
purchased film profile, offering unlimited inflation options.

® 6,000 hours of trouble-free operation

® Up to 80 ft/s air filling speed for various film styles

e Double-sealed technology for extended air retention and protection during
transit




Air Bubble Cushion

Good replacement for your general shipping use

Product Name

G-FE-0001
G-FE-0002
G-FE-0003
G-FE-0004
G-FE-0005
G-FE-0006
G-FE-0007
G-FE-0008
G-FE-0009
G-FN-1001
G-FN-1003
G-FN-1004
G-FN-1005
G-FN-1006

Cushion Pad Size
(before inflation)

16"%9"
16"x12"
16"x12"
16"x13"
16"x12"

16"x8"
12"x12"

12"%8"

12"%8"
16"x12"
16"x12"

16"x8"

16" %8"

12"%8"

Cushion Thickness

17/8"
1 3/16"
3/4"

1 5/8"
1 3/16"
3/4"

1 3/16"
1 3/16"
3/4"

1 3/16"
9/16"
3/4"
9/16"
9/16"

Material

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
Nylon
Nylon
Nylon
Nylon
Nylon

Total Length(ft)/roli

950ft
950ft
950ft
950ft
950ft
950ft
950ft
950ft
950ft
950ft
950ft
950ft
950ft
950ft

Price/roll(USD)

69.99
69.99
69.99
69.99
69.99
69.99
54 .99
54.99
54.99
§9.99
99.99
99.99
99.99
84.99



Air Pillows

For infill the empty voids to secure the position of your product inside of your package

Cushion Pad Size

Product Name . . Cushion Thickness
(before inflation)
G-PE-4001 8"x6" TBD
G-PE-4002 8"x4" TBD

Air Bubble Cushion Bag

Ideal for quick packaging and protect flat/cylindrical items

Cushion Pad Size

Product Name . . Cushion Thickness
(before inflation)
G-BE-6001 14"x17 11427
G-BE-6002 14"x14 1,342
G-BE-6003 14"x11 11/2"
G-BE-6004 11"x13" 1 3/16"
G-BE-6005 1111 1 3/16"

G-BE-6006 11 %8" 1 3/16"

Material

e
FE

Material

PE
FE
PE
PE
PE
PE

Total Length(ft)/roli

1600ft
1600ft

Total Length(ft)/roll

800ft
800ft
800ft
800ft
800ft
800ft

Price/roll(USD)

29.99
29.99

Price/roll(USD)

179
179
179
159
159
159




URSA Packing Technology is a Texas- Ready to transform your packaging experience?
based company specializing in Get in touch with our team today.

advanced packaging materials and

equipment. Founded by engineers with @ www.ursapt.com
deep technical expertise, our mission is

to revolutionize the packaging industry & contact@ursapt.com
by creating smarter, more accessible
solutions tailored specifically for small

and medium-sized businesses. & (945)400-4423
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